
Wright State University Program Completers Employed in Ohio Public Schools – One Year after Recommendation for Licensure 

2019-2022 

 Number of Licensees 
Recommended 

Number Employed in Ohio – 
One Year after 

Recommendation 

Percentage Employed in 
Ohio – One Year after 

Recommendation 

Average 
Percentage 

Employed One 
Year after 

Recommendation 
2019 2020 2021 2019-

2020 
2020-
2021 

2021-
2022 

2019-
2020 

2020-
2021 

2021-
2022 

Early Childhood Education (P-3) 55 83 65 32 39 29 58% 47% 45% 49% 

Integrated Language Arts (7-12) 17 6 9 10 3 4 59% 50% 44% 53% 

Integrated Mathematics (7-12) 3 1 6 3 1 6 100% 100% 100% 100% 

Science Education (7-12) 5 4 3 3 2 3 60% 50% 100% 67% 

Integrated Social Studies (7-12) 4 12 16 3 3 9 75% 25% 56% 47% 

Intervention Specialist 11 12 9 9 6 6 82% 50% 67% 66% 

Middle Childhood Education (4-9) 32 25 32 19 17 23 59% 68% 72% 66% 

Health and Physical Education (P-12) 3 4 3 1 2 2 33% 50% 67% 50% 

World Languages (P-12) 5 2 4 5 1 4 100% 50% 100% 91% 

Total 135 149 147 85 74 86 63% 50% 59% 57% 
 


