		Number of Licensees Recommended			Number Employed in Ohio – One Year after Recommendation			tage Empl - One Yea ommenda	Average Percentage Employed One	
	2019	2020	2021	2019- 2020	2020- 2021	2021- 2022	2019- 2020	2020- 2021	2021- 2022	Year after Recommendation
Early Childhood Education (P-3)	55	83	65	32	39	29	58%	47%	45%	49%
Integrated Language Arts (7-12)	17	6	9	10	3	4	59%	50%	44%	53%
Integrated Mathematics (7-12)	3	1	6	3	1	6	100%	100%	100%	100%
Science Education (7-12)	5	4	3	3	2	3	60%	50%	100%	67%
Integrated Social Studies (7-12)	4	12	16	3	3	9	75%	25%	56%	47%
Intervention Specialist	11	12	9	9	6	6	82%	50%	67%	66%
Middle Childhood Education (4-9)	32	25	32	19	17	23	59%	68%	72%	66%
Health and Physical Education (P-12)	3	4	3	1	2	2	33%	50%	67%	50%
World Languages (P-12)	5	2	4	5	1	4	100%	50%	100%	91%
Total	135	149	147	85	74	86	63%	50%	59%	57%

2019-2022